
EXHIBITOR APPOINTED CONTRACTORS APPROVED FOR LABOR ACCOUNTS 
American Convention Exhibitor   EAC 
Services, LLC  
209 West Avenue                Tel:   609-399-3700 
Ocean City, NJ  08226         Fax:  609-399-8889 

Paul Matiko  
paul@acesllc.com 
mike@acesllc.com 

Debbie Sweeney 
debbie@acesllc.com 

American Fixture & Display Corp.                 EAC        
15-04 130th Street                    Tel: 718-463-2176 
College Point, NY  11356         Fax: 718-463-4302 

Alison Friel             
Alisonf23@aol.com 

Bettyann Hall  
bettyann@americanfixture.com 

Axis Global Logistics                   EAC 
5901 West Side Avenue, Suite 503             Tel: 718-458-3666 
North Bergen, NJ 07047           

James LoPresti 
jlopresti@axisg.com 

Rose Sungur 
rsungur@axisg.com 

Curiosity Works Inc. DBA Exp Event Services    EAC 
1700 York Avenue, 2T              Tel: 212-564-8823 
New York, NY 10128                 Fax: 866-728-3775 

Rick Rosalina  
rrosalina@cwmet.com 

Coastal International                                       EAC 
3 Harbor Drive, Suite 211       Tel:   415-339-3482 
Sausalito, CA  94965                Fax:  415-339-1710 

Bruce Green -President 
bruce.green@coastalintl.com 

Amy Johnson -Tradeshow Services Mgr. 
Amy.johnson@coastalintl.com 

Czarnowski Display Service               EAC 
2287 South Blue Island Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60608                Tel:  973-594-4848

  Fax:  973-594-4784 
Betty Donigian- Office Mgr. 
Betty@czarnowski.com 

Dennis Caracozza       
DCaracozza@czarnowski.com 

David G. Flatt Furniture Ltd.                         EAC 
3842 Review Avenue              Tel: 718-937-7944 
Long Island City, NY 11101    Fax: 718-937-7946 

David Flatt – President 
david@dflatt.com 

Graziella Bullaro  
graziella@dflatt.com 
 

Dimensional Communications               EAC 
1595 MacArthur Blvd.              Tel:   201-767-1500 
Mahwah, NJ 07430            Fax:  201-767-9696 

Jacqueline Sczesny 
jackieS@dimcom.com 

Beverley Doughty          Tel:201-767-1500 ext.224 
beverley@dimcom.com 

Donald E. McNabb Co. Inc.                           EAC 
31250 South Milford Road   Tel:  248-437-8146 
Milford, MI  48381-0448      Fax: 248-437-3620 

Frank E. McGeath – CFO  
frankm@demcnabb.com 

John Mitter – Controller 
jmitter@demcnabb.com 
Karen Loveland -HR & Accounting Mgr. 
Kloveland@demcnabb.com 

Eagle Management Group       EAC 
650 Grove Rd - Suite 105         Tel:  856-848-1423             
Paulsboro, NJ  08066                Fax:  856-848-6956 

Janine Young -Sales & Marketing 
jyoung@eaglemg.com 
Lclark@eaglemg.com             
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EXHIBITOR APPOINTED CONTRACTORS APPROVED FOR LABOR ACCOUNTS 
Exhibit Works Inc.           EAC 
DBA The TERM Group  
13211 Merriman Road         Tel:  949-614-7122 
Livonia, MI 48150            

Tony Barras -Vice President of Labor      
tbarras@ewiworldwide.com 

Gilbert Displays, Inc                EAC 
110 Spagnoli Road                  Tel:   631-577-1100 
Melville, NY   11747                Fax:  631-577-1199 
Anthony J. Colombo – CFO 
tcolombo@gilbertexperience.com 

Joyce Castiglione- Dir. of Administration 
joycec@gilbertexperience.com 

Manny Stone Decorators    EAC 
5 Candeub Court             Tel:  732-617-1177 
Manalapan, NJ  07726          Fax:  732-536-7508 

Lloyd Stone- President 
Lloyd@mannystone.com 

Carlos Gantt – Dir. of Sales 
Carlos@mannystone.com 

MC2/Creative Mgmt Svs       EAC 
3 Alpine Court                          Tel:  845-639-8600        
Chestnut Ridge, NY  10977    Fax: 845-578-1625 

Rich Stevens 
rstevens@mc-2.com 

M & J Innovations Inc.          EAC 
385 Chestnut Street               Tel:  201-660-8635 
Norwood, NJ 07648                Fax:  201-660-8638 

Daniel M. Harrigan -CFO 
dharrigan@mandjinnovations.com 

Momentum Management Inc.                   EAC 
12390-B Arnold Mill Road    Tel: 770-777-4100 
Alpharetta, GA 30004           Fax: 770-777-4070 

Lisa McClellan- Dir. of Corporate Operations 
lmcclellan@momentummgmt.com 

National Convention Services                EAC 
145 West 39th Street             Tel:  212-947-8255 
New York, NY 10001               Fax: 212-947-8006 

James Angellino -President 
Jangellino@ncsevens.com 

Nth Degree, Inc.                                              EAC 
3237 Satellite Boulevard       Tel:  631-789-6515 
Building 300, Suite 600          Fax: 631-789-6519 
Duluth, GA 30096 

Shannon B. Scherer – VP & General Manager 
sscherer@nthdegree.com 

Mavis Brown- Labor Accounting Mgr. 
mbrown@nthdegree.com 

NYFF Events, LLC.                 EAC 
999 South Oyster Bay Rod, Suite 307 
Bethage Page, NY 11714         Tel: 212-889-1160              

       ext.601 
Cristin D. Burtis  
Cristin@idekogov.com 

On Location, Inc.                 EAC 
520 Fellowship Rd               Tel:    856-231-4150 
Suite A-112                     Fax:   856-231-4154     
Mt. Laurel, NJ  08054        

Marianne Unger, Ops. Coordinator 
Marianne@onlocationind.com 

Joseph R. Haggerty- CFO 
joe.haggerty@impact-xm.com 

Renaissance Management Inc                      EAC 
2300 West Park Place Blvd.   Tel: 770-879-0485 
Ste 146                                      Fax: 770-879-0721 
Stone Mountain, GA  30087       
Darlene Cooper                       Tel: 678-476-8404 
dcooper@renmgmt.com 

Regional Trade Services, Inc.               EAC 
2158 Cedar Road               Tel: 877-957-7411 
Homewood, IL 60430 

Lisa Barko Mencke 
lisa@regionaltradeservices.com 
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EXHIBITOR APPOINTED CONTRACTORS APPROVED FOR LABOR ACCOUNTS 
Spectrum Show Services         EAC 
823 East Gate Drive            Tel:   856-931-7775 
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054     Fax:  856-931-9577 

Ronald Mestichelli - President 
ron@spectrumshow.com 

Alycia Keehn – Office Manager 
alycia@spectrumshow.com 

Show Services LLC         EAC 
920 E Highway 199                Tel: 817-523-2220 
PO Box 1269     Fax: 817- 523-2224  
Springtown, TX 76082 

Robin Ford  
Robin@ShowServicesLLC.com 
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